
SL Potential Guides PG
Ph.D  Topic/ 

Thesis
Location Email

1 Dr Abdus Samad
M Tech (Thermal 

Science)

Turbomachinery, 

Heat Transfer
Chennai

samad@iitm.ac.in, 

abdussamad77@gmail.com

2
Dr. K A Simon, 

Director

M.S. (Maritime Safety 

Administration)
Maritime Training Kochi kasimon2000@yahoo.com

3 Dr Kalyan Mitra
ME(MIS/DBMS) + MBA + 

PGD (OR)

Marine 

Engineering and 

Management

Kolkata kalyanmitra@imu.co.in 

4
Dr. Dhiren 

Pranshankar Dave
Electrical Engineering

Marine Control 

Engineering 

Thesis

Pune  dhirend@tmi.tolani.edu

5
Dr Senthil Prakash 

M 

M.Tech (Propulsion 

Engineering)

CFD, Propeller 

hydrodynamics
Alappuzha senthilprakashmn@gmail.com

6 Dr N Ramanaiah
Manufacturing 

Technology

Welding & Mech 

Properties of 

Alloys

Vizag n.rchetty1@gmail.com

7 Dr Sanjeet Kanungo PGDME
Corrosion Science 

and Engineering
Pune sanjeetk@tmi.tolani.edu

8 Dr.(Cdr.) R.P.Sinha, M.Tech Engineering Mumbai sinharajendra46@gmail.com

9 Dr. PG Sunil Kumar M.Sc (Naval Architecture)
Structural 

Analysis of Ships
Kochi sunpg@hotmail.com

10 Dr M G Muni Reddy Naval Architecture
Ocean 

Engineering
Vizag munireddy9@rediffmail.com

11 Dr SUDHEER C.B. NA Naval Architecture Kochi sudheer@cusat.ac.in

12 Dr Purnima Jalihal M.S (Civil) Civil Engineering Chennai purnima@niot.res.in

13

Dr K V K 

Ramakrishna 

Patnaik

Physical Oceanography
Physical 

Oceanography
Vizag patnaikrk@gmail.com

14
Dr Totakura Bangar 

Raju
Interntional Business

Port and Shipping 

Management
Dehradun bangarraju@gmail.com

15
Dr Durga Das 

Mundhra
M.E(Mechanical)

Human Resource 

Management
Pune mdurgadas@gmail.com

16
Dr. Jacob Thomas, 

IAS (Retd.)
M.Sc (Physics)

Econometric 

Studies of Export 

Patterns

Kochi drjtom@yahoo.com

17
Dr Gurpreet Singh 

Khurana

M.A (International 

Relations)
Defence Studies Delhi gurpreet.bulbul@gmail.com

18 Dr Rajendra Prasad
Maritime Affairs/Maritime 

Education 

Maritime 

Admisitration/ 

Education

Pune sinharajendra46@gmail.com

19 Dr P V Sasi Kumar M.L (Marine Insurance) Law Kochi pvskcochin@gmail.com

20 Prof Dr A M Varkey Law Law Ernakulam varkeyarattil@gmail.com

21
Dr. Aditiya 

Mukherjee
-

Chemical 

Engineering
Vizag admukh@gvpce.ac.in

22 Dr. R Thirumalai
Technical Operations/ 

Instrumentation

Electrical 

Engineering/Instr

umentation

Chennai srinikathan@yahoo.com

23 Dr. Nachiketa Das
Digital Electronics & 

Advanced Comm

VLSI Design and 

Test
Kolkata ndas@imu.ac.in 

24
Dr. Samik 

Chakraborty

M.Sc (Electronics 

Science)

Investigation on 

Dielectric 

Antennas

Kolkata samikchakraborty@imu.ac.in 

25
Dr. (Mrs.) Bani 

Upamanyu
Mathematics Mathematics Pune bani.upmanyu@gmail.com

26
Dr. Ms. Anjali V 

Deshpande
Mathematics Mathematics Pune anjalid@tmi.tolani.edu

27
Dr. Y. Sreenivasa 

Varma
MBA, PhD. Management Chennai drysvarma@gmail.com

28
Dr. Aprajita 

Bhardwaj

M.Sc. Home Science, 

M.Phil. Child 

Development and Family 

Relations

Psychology Chennai dr.aprajitabhardwaj@gmail.com

29
Dr. Capt S. 

Bhardwaj

PDG in Ecology and 

Environment
Management Chennai capt.s.bhardwaj@gmail.com

30 Dr. Jose Paul M.A.(Political Science) Management Chennai drjospaul@rediffmail.com

31 Dr. L. R Chary M.Tech Engineering Mumbai lrchary@gmail.com

32
Dr. Nandakumar C. 

G
M.Tech 

 Ocean 

Engineering
Kochi nandu@cusat.ac.in

33
Dr. Pavitra 

Sandhalya
M.Tech Engineering Kharagpur pavit@hijli.iitkgp.ernet.in

34 Dr. R Venkatesan M.Tech 
Ocean Science 

and Technology
Chennai dr.r.venkatesan@gmail.com

35 Dr. S. Manickam M.A
Economics of 

Ocean Research
Chennai manickam@imu.ac.in

36
Dr. Ashutosh 

Apandkar 

MBA (International 

Business)
Nautical Science Mumbai a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org 

37 Dr S Thangalakshmi M.E Power Systems Chennai thangalakshmiprakash@yahoo.com
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